175th DETROIT HIGHLAND GAMES TROPHY ORDER FORM

First Name:	Last Name:			
Street Address:				
City, State, Zip				
Phone	Email:			
Name of Individual, Clan or Organization to be recognized* (if any):				

Please Indicate Your Donation Level:

	Recipients of this trophy level. (Do not select)	Donation per Trophy	How many?	Total
Large Trophy Sponsor	First Place Pipes and Drums, Heavy Athletics, Dance, Tug of War	\$100		
Medium Trophy Sponsor	First Place Clan and Shortbread, Second Place Pipes and Drums, Athletics, Dance	\$80		
Small Trophy Sponsor	Pipes and Drums, Dance	\$65		
Set of 3 Medallions Sponsor	Individual Pipes and Drums Competitors, All Dance Participants,	\$45		
Other Contribution				
Total Amount Enclosed				\$

Make checks payable to Annual Highland Games

Or fill out this form and make donation at https://highlandgames.com/trophy/.

^{*}All donations must be received by June 30, 2024, to be recognized in the Games program.